Hydraulic and Pneumatic Cylinders
Heavy-Duty Imperial Mill Type
Catalog
Series AM/MM/WM
2 EATON Vickers Mill Type Cylinder Series AM/MM/WM  V-CYMG-MC001-E March 2007
Table of Contents
Design Features ........................................................................................................................................................................3
Model Code ..............................................................................................................................................................................4

numbers and all pertinent
dimensional data. Make
sure the rod end type
selected has threads that
match the threads of any
required accessory.
Dimensions are in inches
unless otherwise noted.
When ordering, please spec-
ify the part name and part
number.
STATIC
TENSILE
PART NUMBER A CA CB CD ER KK LOAD (LB)
WM60075A 1.13 2.06 1.25 0.75 0.88 .750-16 10,750
WM60100A 1.63 2.81 1.50 1.00 1.19 1.000-14 16,500
WM60137A 2.00 3.44 2.00 1.38 1.56 1.250-12 30,500
WM60175A 2.25 4.00 2.50 1.75 2.00 1.500-12 47,500
WM60200A 3.00 5.00 2.50 2.00 2.25 1.875-12 55,000
WM60250A 3.50 5.81 3.00 2.50 2.81 2.250-12 80,000
WM60300A 3.50 6.13 3.00 3.00 3.25 2.500-12 94,000
WM60350A 4.50 7.63 4.00 3.50 3.88 3.250-12 158,200
WM60400A 5.50 9.13 4.50 4.00 4.44 4.000-12 211,500
WM60500A 7.00 11.75 6.00 5.00 5.25 5.500-12 337,500
WM60600A 9.00 14.25 7.00 6.00 6.25 6.000-12 450,000
CD CD
CD
CD +.004
+.002

WM83500A-10 5.000 12.00 13.63 819,950
WM83600A-10 6.000 14.00 15.63 1,180,725
Pivot Pin
NOTES:
1. The load listed is max load in tension.
2. The pull load of the cylinder should be less than the listed load for the respective
selected rod accessory.
3. Pivot pin is rated in shear.
4. The Accessories selection chart on page 14 is only a guide, select the accessories tak-
ing into consideration the pull load of the cylinder and the rated load of the accessory.
5. All rod accessories must be torqued against rod shoulder.
STATIC
PART TENSILE
NUMBER CB CD CE CH CW ER KK L LOAD (LB)
WM62075A 1.25 0.75 2.38 1.38 0.63 0.75 .750-16 1.25 9,750
WM62100A 1.50 1.00 3.13 1.63 0.75 1.00 1.000-14 1.50 17,500
WM62137A 2.00 1.38 4.13 2.00 1.00 1.38 1.250-12 2.13 28,000
WM62175A 2.50 1.75 4.50 2.38 1.25 1.75 1.500-12 2.25 45,500
WM62200A 2.50 2.00 5.50 2.94 1.25 2.00 1.875-12 2.50 52,000
WM62250A 3.00 2.50 6.50 3.50 1.50 2.50 2.250-12 3.00 78,000
WM62300A 3.00 3.00 6.75 3.88 1.50 2.75 2.500-12 3.25 75,000
WM62350A 4.00 3.50 8.50 5.00 2.00 3.50 3.250-12 4.00 142,500
WM62400A 4.50 4.00 10.00 6.13 2.25 4.00 4.000-12 4.50 182,500
WM62500A 6.00 5.00 12.75 - 3.00 5.25 5.500-12 5.75 300,000
WM62600A 7.00 6.00 15.75 - 3.50 6.25 6.000-12 6.75 390,000
NOTE: CL = 2 x CW + CB
15EATON Vickers Mill Type Cylinder Series AM/MM/WM  V-CYMG-MC001-E March 2007
Mounting
Accessories
STATIC
TENSILE
PART NUMBER CB CD BD E F FL LR M MR BA A˚ B˚ AA LOAD
WM78075A 1.25 0.75 0.53 3.50 0.63 1.88 1.00 0.75 1.06 2.56 - - 3.60 11,000
WM78100A 1.50 1.00 0.66 4.50 0.88 2.38 1.00 1.00 1.13 3.25 - - 4.60 20,000
WM78137A 2.00 1.38 0.66 5.00 0.88 3.00 1.25 1.38 1.75 3.81 - - 5.40 22,000
WM78175A 2.50 1.75 0.91 6.50 1.13 3.38 1.75 1.75 1.88 4.95 - - 7.00 49,500
WM78200A 2.50 2.00 1.03 7.50 1.50 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.13 5.75 - - 8.10 62,500
WM78250A 3.00 2.50 1.16 8.50 1.75 4.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 6.59 - - 9.30 90,000
WM78300A 3.00 3.00 1.28 9.50 2.00 5.25 2.75 2.75 2.75 7.50 - - 10.60 105,500
WM78350A 4.00 3.50 1.78 12.63 1.69 5.69 3.50 3.50 3.50 9.62 - - 13.60 60,000
WM78400A 4.50 4.00 2.03 14.88 1.94 6.44 3.88 3.88 4.00 11.50 - - 16.20 75,000
WM78500A 6.00 5.00 1.03 17.25 2.19 7.94 5.00 5.00 5.25 14.41 27.60 11.60 17.31 95,650
WM78600A 7.00 6.00 1.28 20.00 2.63 9.38 5.50 6.00 6.25 17.50 22.50 15.00 19.00 187,500
THREAD
THREAD LENGTH ROD ROD EYE ROD THREAD ROD THREAD
BORE PIN Ø SIZE KK A CLEVIS EYE BRACKET SIZE OPTION SIZE OPTION
MM Series WM Series